Portugal Adventure PADDYPOWER

° Casino Tréia, Setubal, Portugal ( \S I N()

‘9 Link To Google Maps

DT STRUCTURE
Reg Fee)
Tuesday 18th June
3 Portugal Adventure 7x . 2 xRe- 3]
Tuesday 1700 Super Satellite Seats €100 15Mins entry 15K Levels
Tuesday 1gop  Fortugal Adventure v £150 25Mins | *RET 20K 6
Opener entry Levels
Wednesday 19th June
§ Portugal Adventure 7x . 2 xRe- &
Wednesday  16:00 Super Satellite Seats <10 15Mins entry 15K Levels
Wednesday 1a0o FortugalAdventure o0, £150 26Mins | *RET 20K &
€5k NLH entry Levels
’ . 2 xRe- &
Wednesday 19:.00 Omaha4Card 7-Max v £250 20Mins 25k
entry Levels
Wednesday 21go  Fortugal Adventure  3x €100 lsmins | XRE 15K 7
Satellite Seats entry Levels
Thursday 20th June
Irish Poker Tour
€ . 1xRe- 9
Thursday 16:00  MYSTERY BOUNTY €400 30Mins 30K
40,000 entry Levels
DAY1
. Portugal Adventure 3x . 1xRe- 7
Thursday 16:30 satellite seqts €100 15Mins entry 15K Levels
y Portugal Adventure € . 1xRe- 9
Thursday 19:00 Main Event1A 250,000 €700 25Mins entry 50K Levels
H.R. Omaha 7-Max 2x . 1xRe- 7
Thursday 20:00 satellite seqats £200 15Mins entry 20K Lovels
THURSDAY NLH N &
Thursday 2100 FREEZEOUT v €150 20Mins  FREEZEOUT 20K Levals
Friday 21st June

. H.R. Omaha 7-Max 2x . 1xRe- 7

Friclay 16:00 Satellite Seats €200 15Mins entry 20K Levels
Irish Poker Tour -

Friday 16:00  MYSTERY BOUNTY 40,000 v 30Mins
FINAL ’

) Portugal Adventure € R 1xRe- a9
Friday 16:00 Main Event 1B 250,000 €700 30Mins entry 50K Levels
Friday 1700 Portugal Adventure  5x <100 IsMins | RE 15K /

Satellite Seats entry Levels

. ’ High Roller 0omaha € N 2 xRe- 7
Friday 18:00 7-Max 30,000 €1,650 30Mins entry 40K Levals
Friday \gop rolaPokerCupbay € £300 26Mins 1 X Re” 30K 9

1A 20,000 entry Levels

. ’ Portugal Adventure € . 1xRe- 9
Friday 16:30 Main Event1C 250,000 <700 2Mins entry 50K Levels
Friday arpo  FRIDAYNLH v <150 0Mins  FREEZEOUT 20K O

FREEZEOUT Levels



Saturday 22nd June

Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:30
Saturday 17:00
Saturday 19:00
Saturday 19:30
Saturday 21:00
Saturday 22:00
Saturday 22:00
Sunday 23rd June

Sunday 16:00
Sunday 16:00
Sunday 17:00
Sunday 18:00
Sunday 19:00
sunday 21:00
Monday 24th June

Monday 17:00
Monday 20:00

Troia Poker Cup Day
1B

Portugal Adventure
Main Event 1D

H.R. Omaha 7 Max
Final

Portugal Adventure
Satellite

Irish Poker Tour
Twitch €5K Freeroll

Omaha 4Card 7-Max

Portugal Adventure
Main Event 1E

Irish Poker Tour Cup

High Roller Turbo
Satellite

Troia Poker Cup Day
2Final

Portugal Adventure
Main Event IF FAST

High Roller Mega
Satellite

Portugal Adventure
Main Event Final

Monster Stack

High Roller One
Dayer

Omaha 7 Max + Last
Longer option x €100

Portugal Adventure
Closer NLH

Portugal After Party
NLH

Techau-Tchau
Omaha

20,000

€
250,000

€
30,000

5x
Seats

€5,000

€
250,000

€10,000

2x
Seats

€
20,000

€
250,000

3x
Seats

€
250,000

£€15,000

€
30,000

€ 5,000

€300

€700

€100

€500

€700

€250

€200

€700

€200

€200

£1,650

€200

€150

€100

€150

20Mins

30Mins

30Mins

16Mins

15Mins

26Mins

26Mins

26Mins

15Mins

26Mins

16Mins

18Mins

40Mins

26Mins

26Mins

20Mins

15Mins

20Mins

20Mins

1% Re-
entry

1% Re-
entry

1% Re-
entry

FREEZEOUT

2xRe-
entry

1% Re-
entry

1% Re-
entry

1xRe-
entry

1% Re-
entry

1xRe-
entry

1% Re-
entry

2xRe-
entry

2xRe-
entry

1% Re-
entry

1xRe-
entry

2xRe-
entry

15K

15K

30K

50K

25K

15K

50K

28K

50K

40K

20K

15K

25K

]

Levels

]
Levels

7

Levels

Levels

7

Levels

Levels

Levels

7
Levels

]
Levels

Levels

Levels

Levels

7
Levels

Levels

Levels

&
Levels



