Portugal Adventure



Casino Tróia, Setubal, Portugal

Y Festival Guarantee: €400,000+

Link To Google Maps





DAY	TIME	EVENT	GTD	TROPHY	BUYIN (inc. Reg Fee)	СГОСК	ТҮРЕ	STACK	REG ENDS	STRUCTURE
Tuesday 18th	June									
Tuesday	17:00	Portugal Adventure Super Satellite	7 x Seats		€100	15Mins	2 x Re- entry	15K	8 Levels	
Tuesday	19:00	Portugal Adventure Opener		~	€150	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	20K	6 Levels	
Wednesday	9th June	•								
Wednesday	16:00	Portugal Adventure Super Satellite	7 x Seats		€10	15Mins	2 x Re- entry	15K	8 Levels	
Wednesday	18:00	Portugal Adventure €5k NLH	€5,000	~	€150	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	20K	6 Levels	
Wednesday	19:00	Omaha 4Card 7-Max		~	€250	20Mins	2 x Re- entry	25k	6 Levels	
Wednesday	21:00	Portugal Adventure Satellite	3 x Seats		€100	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	7 Levels	
Thursday 20t	h June									
Thursday	16:00	Irish Poker Tour MYSTERY BOUNTY DAY 1	€ 40,000		€400	30Mins	1 x Re- entry	30K	9 Levels	
Thursday	16:30	Portugal Adventure Satellite	3 x Seats		€100	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	7 Levels	
Thursday	19:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event 1A	€ 250,000		€700	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels	
Thursday	20:00	H.R. Omaha 7-Max Satellite	2 x Seats		€200	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	20K	7 Levels	
Thursday	21:00	THURSDAY NLH FREEZEOUT		~	€150	20Mins	FREEZEOUT	20K	6 Levels	
Friday 21st Ju	ine									
Friday	16:00	H.R. Omaha 7-Max Satellite	2 x Seats		€200	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	20K	7 Levels	
Friday	16:00	Irish Poker Tour MYSTERY BOUNTY FINAL	€ 40,000	~		30Mins				
Friday	16:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event 1B	€ 250,000		€700	30Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels	
Friday	17:00	Portugal Adventure Satellite	5 x Seats		€100	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	7 Levels	
Friday	18:00	High Roller Omaha 7-Max	€ 30,000		€1,650	30Mins	2 x Re- entry	40K	7 Levels	
Friday	19:00	Troia Poker Cup Day 1A	€ 20,000		€300	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	30K	9 Levels	
Friday	19:30	Portugal Adventure Main Event 1C	€ 250,000		€700	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels	
Friday	21:00	FRIDAY NLH FREEZEOUT		~	€150	20Mins	FREEZEOUT	20K	6 Levels	

Saturday 22r	nd June								
Saturday	16:00	Troia Poker Cup Day 1B	€ 20,000		€300	20Mins	1 x Re- entry	30K	9 Levels
Saturday	16:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event 1D	€ 250,000		€700	30Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels
Saturday	16:00	H.R. Omaha 7 Max Final	€ 30,000	~		30Mins			
Saturday	16:00	Portugal Adventure Satellite	5 x Seats		€100	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	7 Levels
Saturday	16:30	Irish Poker Tour Twitch €5K Freeroll	€ 5,000	~		15Mins	FREEZEOUT	15K	6 Levels
Saturday	17:00	Omaha 4Card 7-Max		~	€500	25Mins	2 x Re- entry	30K	7 Levels
Saturday	19:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event 1E	€ 250,000		€700	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels
Saturday	19:30	Irish Poker Tour Cup	€ 10,000	~	€250	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	25K	8 Levels
Saturday	21:00	High Roller Turbo Satellite	2 x Seats		€200	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	7 Levels
Saturday	22:00	Troia Poker Cup Day 2 Final	€ 20,000	~		25Mins			
Saturday	22:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event IF FAST	€ 250,000		€700	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	9 Levels
Sunday 23rd	June								
Sunday	16:00	High Roller Mega Satellite	3 x Seats		€200	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	25K	7 Levels
Sunday	16:00	Portugal Adventure Main Event Final	€ 250,000	~		40Mins			
Sunday	17:00	Monster Stack	€ 15,000	~	€200	25Mins	1 x Re- entry	50K	7 Levels
Sunday	18:00	High Roller One Dayer	€ 30,000	~	€1,650	25Mins	2 x Re- entry	40K	8 Levels
Sunday	19:00	Omaha 7 Max + Last Longer option x €100	€ 5,000	~	€200	20Mins	2 x Re- entry	20K	7 Levels
Sunday	21:00	Portugal Adventure Closer NLH		~	€150	15Mins	1 x Re- entry	15K	6 Levels
Monday 24th June									
Monday	17:00	Portugal After Party NLH			€100	20Mins	1 x Re- entry	25K	6 Levels
Monday	20:00	Tchau-Tchau Omaha			€150	20Mins	2 x Re- entry	25K	6 Levels